
  
   NATATHLON JEUNES 2 ( secteur 1) 

 LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE
 du 10 au 11 mars 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. TROMPETTE Melora 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 5:14.01
2. LETOCART Luna 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 5:23.84
3. FRIANT Aurore 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 5:25.71
4. GNAZALE Judith 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:26.79
5. RESCHE Léa 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:27.13
6. THOLEY Aurelie 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 5:31.91
7. HALADJIAN Léane 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:35.37
8. MESQUITA Liliana 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:46.90
9. PAILLARGUE Salomé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:50.50

10. KACHETEL Ines 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:11.88
11. ONOSEKE Loane 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:18.46
12. GUERIN Lisa 2007 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:23.75
13. COUSO Maëlle 2005 FRA US VAIRES 6:26.53
14. BADJECK ONANA Celia 2007 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:44.71
15. BOUKHARI Amira 2006 FRA US VAIRES 6:56.25
16. PAYET Louna 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:09.36
17. DELALANDE Armel 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:18.74
18. QUEROIS Elyna 2007 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 7:51.03
19. MERLIN Heloise 2007 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 7:51.99
20. DUC TONNELIER Zoe 2007 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 8:05.50
21. CLAP Gabrielle 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 8:17.35
22. BOUZAHZAH Hana 2007 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 8:22.69
23. DEKLI Jeanne 2007 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 8:27.07
24. DUGIED Emmy 2007 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 8:35.51
25. FAVINO Louane 2007 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 8:41.36
26. BOSC Morgane 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
27. CHANE WAI Solene 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
28. CLARA Amandine 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
29. DE WERGIFOSSE Evelyne 2006 BEL COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
30. DEDIEU Chloé 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
31. DROLON Eva 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
32. EGAULT Angela-Enora 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
33. GOBARD Lucie 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
34. GUERY Apolline 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
35. MANCINI Lalie 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
36. RAKOTOBE Lalaniaina 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
37. RIGAUT--LORAIN Pauline 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
38. ZAIDANE Ines 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. FRIANT Aurore 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 10:48.65
2. HALADJIAN Léane 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 11:56.44
3. GNAZALE Judith 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 12:03.76
4. LEBEGUE Elona 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 12:06.46
5. TROMPETTE Melora 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 12:46.98
6. RESCHE Léa 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 12:48.04
7. MESQUITA Liliana 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 12:52.97
8. PAILLARGUE Salomé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 13:03.16
9. CHIBANE Alicia 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 13:04.77
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 (suite) 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

10. ONOSEKE Loane 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 13:08.00
11. CHANE WAI Solene 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 13:15.65
12. NANY Margaux 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 13:16.71
13. BOUKHARI Amira 2006 FRA US VAIRES 13:31.40
14. BENCHERIF Shirine 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 13:44.28
15. COUSO Maëlle 2005 FRA US VAIRES 13:44.42
16. FABRIGUES Fanny 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 13:54.48
17. CLEMENTE Evi 2006 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 14:29.22
18. CHERRIER Manon 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 15:01.92
19. BOUBEHATA Lina 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 15:09.21
20. MALVISI Chloé 2006 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 17:05.48
21. ANDRE Roxanne 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
22. BADJECK ONANA Celia 2007 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
23. BEN DIB Nawel 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
24. BOLLET Emilie 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
25. BOSC Morgane 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
26. BOUKEDJAR Lyna 2006 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
27. BRICKERT Noelie 2006 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
28. BROUILLARD Margaux 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
29. CAPELLE Clara 2006 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
30. DE BRUYCKER Camille 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
31. DE WERGIFOSSE Evelyne 2006 BEL COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
32. DELALANDE Armel 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
33. GARCIA Celia 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
34. GOBARD Lucie 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
35. GUERIN Lisa 2007 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
36. KACHETEL Ines 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
37. LETOCART Luna 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
38. PAYET Louna 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
39. PROST Maily 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
40. THOLEY Aurelie 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT

 400 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. RESCHE Léa 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:55.74
2. LEBEGUE Elona 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 6:11.47
3. MESQUITA Liliana 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:17.55
4. GNAZALE Judith 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:22.40
5. FRIANT Aurore 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 6:24.26
6. HALADJIAN Léane 2005 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:34.82
7. THOLEY Aurelie 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 6:43.31
8. NANY Margaux 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:51.86
9. TROMPETTE Melora 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 6:59.81

10. PAILLARGUE Salomé 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 7:02.74
11. ONOSEKE Loane 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:05.20
12. RENAULT Lilou 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 7:06.02
13. COUSO Maëlle 2005 FRA US VAIRES 7:12.28
14. BOUKHARI Amira 2006 FRA US VAIRES 7:17.11
15. CHANE WAI Solene 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 7:19.14
16. CHIBANE Alicia 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 7:31.53
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 (suite) 400 m 4 Nages Dames 

17. FABRIGUES Fanny 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 7:33.41
18. BOUBEHATA Lina 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 7:59.49
19. BOSC Morgane 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 8:00.79
20. MALVISI Chloé 2006 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 8:39.67
21. CAPELLE Clara 2006 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 8:40.54
22. AISSOU Nawel 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
23. BENCHERIF Shirine 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
24. BOLLET Emilie 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
25. BOUKEDJAR Lyna 2006 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
26. BRICKERT Noelie 2006 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
27. BROUILLARD Margaux 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
28. DE BRUYCKER Camille 2005 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
29. DELALANDE Armel 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
30. GOBARD Lucie 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
31. GUERY Apolline 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
32. KACHETEL Ines 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
33. LAFFONT Romane 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
34. LANTOINE Jade 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
35. LAVERGNE Melissa 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
36. MORICELLY Clara 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
37. PAYET Louna 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
38. POUSSADE Mathilde 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
39. PROST Maily 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. CHAULIAGUET Ethan 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 5:23.56
2. BENABDELKADER Yann 2004 FRA US VAIRES 5:25.65
3. BENABDELKADER Brice 2006 FRA US VAIRES 5:31.65
4. PROUHET Romain 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:35.55
5. TA Emmanuel 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:37.25
6. DELAUNAY Sixte 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 5:40.87
7. ROUSSEL Matthieu 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 5:57.07
8. FELIX Gaspard 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 5:57.12
9. SOARES Louis 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 5:58.91

10. LINGEE Valentin 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:04.34
11. BRACQUEMART Axel 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:20.94
12. KNOCKAERT Jonathan 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:25.37
13. LOUVET Ilian 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:30.41
14. MINARD Finn 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:35.84
15. SISSOKO Mathéo 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:36.10
16. EMBOUAZZA Fadi 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:50.42
17. RESCHEE Theo 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:53.25
18. MACKOWIAK Evan 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:53.26
19. GEBERT Evan 2005 FRA US VAIRES 6:56.61
20. LATAPY Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:59.10
21. PHILIPPEAU COURGEON Alexis 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 7:06.52
22. DUCAMP Yannis 2006 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 7:07.12
23. DROMAS Nathan 2006 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 7:26.11
24. BERGES Aymeric 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:31.27
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 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

25. FARRUGGIA Maxime 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 7:47.70
26. GUILLAUME Gael 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 7:49.56
27. URVOY Matteo 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 7:58.98
28. TERNOIR Eythan 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 8:19.29
29. PHETMANY Jules 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 8:23.49
30. ASTEIX Driss 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
31. BENYAHIA Pharell 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
32. CHAREF Younes 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
33. FAZI Hugo 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
34. FILIBERTI Matteo 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
35. HAFNI Adam 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
36. LEGAIE--THOMERET Alexandre 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
37. MEREL Louis 2006 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
38. RATEL Matisse 2006 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
39. VERSCHELDE Lucas 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT

 1500 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LETOCART Enzo 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 19:47.00
2. STROZYK Evan 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 20:29.15
3. THENU Alexandre 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 21:25.07
4. MASSON Maxime 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 21:33.68
5. CHAULIAGUET Ethan 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 22:28.77
6. MONTI Matteo 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 22:31.92
7. BENABDELKADER Brice 2006 FRA US VAIRES 22:38.39
8. MARCHAND Gregory 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 22:42.97
9. ALVES Tony 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 22:45.96

10. KNOCKAERT Jonathan 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 23:07.15
11. BENABDELKADER Yann 2004 FRA US VAIRES 23:14.45
12. JARDIN Alexis 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 23:17.33
13. LAGNEZ Teo 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 23:38.04
14. LIV David 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 23:48.13
15. BAUZIL Pierrick 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 23:56.68
16. GAUTHIER Lukas 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 24:04.06
17. FELIX Gaspard 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 24:10.74
18. LINGEE Valentin 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 24:14.58
19. DUGIED Yann 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 24:17.85
20. SOARES Louis 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 24:50.31
21. FEUILLATE Nolan 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 24:55.47
22. GEBERT Evan 2005 FRA US VAIRES 25:50.26
23. ROUSSEL Matthieu 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 25:53.19
24. CLEMENTE Ric 2004 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 27:52.76
25. AMOURI Sofiane 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 29:16.13
26. RAHHALI Mehdi 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 29:19.69
27. ASTEIX Driss 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
28. AUCUIT Axel 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
29. BARDINI Fabio 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
30. BERGES Aymeric 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
31. BRACQUEMART Axel 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
32. DELAUNAY Sixte 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
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 (suite) 1500 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

33. EZARU David 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
34. FAZI Hugo 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
35. GABLE Ludovic 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
36. GRIVET Youenn 2005 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE AT
37. GUILLAUME Gael 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
38. LATAPY Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
39. MONGIN Loann 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
40. MONTI Ennio 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
41. PROUHET Romain 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
42. REON Andréa 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
43. SISSOKO Mathéo 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
44. TA Emmanuel 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
45. URVOY Matteo 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
46. WASTEAU Quentin 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT

 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. STROZYK Evan 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 5:32.17
2. LETOCART Enzo 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 5:44.38
3. ALVES Tony 2004 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 5:52.26
4. CHAULIAGUET Ethan 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:03.08
5. THENU Alexandre 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:05.00
6. MARCHAND Gregory 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:08.18
7. LIV David 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:19.98
8. JARDIN Alexis 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:21.05
9. FEUILLATE Nolan 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:24.77

10. MONTI Matteo 2004 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:26.06
11. LAGNEZ Teo 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 6:27.37
12. MASSON Maxime 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:34.69
13. GAUTHIER Lukas 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 6:37.50
14. DUGIED Yann 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 6:40.22
15. DELAUNAY Sixte 2004 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:43.07
16. LINGEE Valentin 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:45.49
17. SOARES Louis 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 6:50.63
18. KNOCKAERT Jonathan 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 7:12.57
19. BOUZAHZAH Nassim 2005 ALG ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 7:13.77
20. GEBERT Evan 2005 FRA US VAIRES 7:14.47
21. BENABDELKADER Yann 2004 FRA US VAIRES 7:17.02
22. CLIQUOT Elias 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 7:45.70
23. URVOY Matteo 2005 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 7:50.95
24. ASTEIX Driss 2004 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE 8:05.28
25. RAHHALI Mehdi 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 8:23.26
26. AMOURI Sofiane 2005 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
27. AUCUIT Axel 2005 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
28. BAUZIL Pierrick 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
29. BENABDELKADER Brice 2006 FRA US VAIRES AT
30. BERGES Aymeric 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
31. BOMPOIL--MAURICE Corentin 2005 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
32. EMBOUAZZA Fadi 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
33. FAZI Hugo 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
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 (suite) 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

34. FELIX Gaspard 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
35. GABLE Ludovic 2004 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
36. GLOANEC Tanguy 2005 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
37. LATAPY Mathis 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
38. LEGAIE--THOMERET Alexandre 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
39. MACKOWIAK Evan 2006 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
40. MINARD Finn 2006 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
41. MONGIN Loann 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
42. MONTI Ennio 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
43. PRODO Yvan 2006 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
44. REON Andréa 2004 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
45. RESCHEE Theo 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
46. ROUSSEL Matthieu 2005 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
47. SISSOKO Mathéo 2006 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
48. TA Emmanuel 2006 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
49. VAN HOUTTE Jean-Dominique 2004 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
50. WASTEAU Quentin 2004 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
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